
School Buses to Parkside Sports Colleges (4128) 
as at May 2023 

 

Contract Number: 4034 

Stop Time 
Crook:   

High Woodfield Farm 08:13 
High West Road 08:15 
Thistleflat Estate:   

Austen Way 08:17 
Fern Valley 08:18 
Lax Terrace 08:23 

 

Contract Number: 4035 

Stop Time 

Crook: Wheatbottom 08:20 
Watergate Estate:   
Ennerdale Drive 08:23 

Coniston Crescent 08:25 
Hawes Crescent 08:26 
Grasmere Grove 08:28 

Top of High Jobs Hill 08:31 

 

Contract Number: 4036 

Stop Time 
Howden-le-Wear   

Spa Shop 08:20 
Cemetery 08:22 

Crook:   
Adjacent Iglenook Close 08:24 

Garage 08:26 
South End Villas 08:28 

 

Contract Number: 4037A 

Stop Time 

Roddymoor, turning circle 08:10 
Roddymoor, Roddymoor Court 08:12 

Bottom of High Hope Street 08:15 
Park Avenue 08:18 

St Catherine's Church 08:23 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Contract Number: 4037B 

Stop Time 

Whitwell Terrace 08:25 
Tennyson Terrace/Bankfoot Close 08:27 

Uplands Hotel/Aged Miners 08:28 
Roseberry Crescent  08:29 

Low Mown Meadows Shops 08:31 
Sycamores 08:33 

 

Contract Number: 4038 

Stop Time 

Fir Tree:   
Fir Tree Country Hotel 08:00 

Sunniside:   
Post Office/Sun Inn 08:08 

Stanley Crook:   
Alma Terrace 08:13 

Mount Pleasant/Co-op Terr 08:14 
Turning Circle 08:15 
Co-op Terrace 08:16 

Billy Row:   
The Club 08:18 

The Green 08:20 

 

 


